
George Campus 

Name  Department  Areas of expertise Contact details 

Dr Rosemary Manyevere Tourism Tourism digital marketing, 

Consumer behaviour in tourism, 

Tourism marketing 

Email address: 

Rosemarym@mandela.ac.za 

Cell number: 072 394 5772 

Peter Brodrick Accounting Sciences IFRS technical accounting 

standards. ESG accounting 

Email address: 

Peter.brodrick@mandela.ac.za 

Dr Adele Potgieter Marketing Management Branding, experience marketing, 

entrepreneurship  

Email address: 

Adele.potgieter@mandela.ac.za 

Cell number: 082 332 0479 

Prof Josua Louw School of Natural Resource 

Management 

Soil Science, Environmental 

Management, Forest Land 

Classification 

Email address: 

josua.louw@mandela.ac.za  

Cell number: 082 774 9460 

Dr Muedanyi Ramantswana Forestry Forest Engineering, Modern 

Silviculture, Harvesting 

Email address: 

Muedanyir@mandela.ac.za 

Cell number: 078 464 7840 

Dr James George Sekonya Conservation Management Environmental Environment, 

Climate Change, Conservation, 

Email address: 

George.sekonya@mandela.ac.za 

Cell number: 061 005 7124 
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Sustainability, and Development 

Planning 

Richard Muller Wood Technology Timber drying, timber 

preservation, wood properties 

Email address: 

Richardm@mandela.ac.za 

Cell number: 082 920  

Dr Tim Kuiper Conservation Management Wildlife Conservation, Nature, 

Protected Areas, Poaching 

Email address: 

timothykuiper@gmail.com 

Cell number: 073 186 8356 

Willem Matthee Nature Conservation Ecology, Habit fragmentation, 

Conservation biology 

Email address: 

WillemM@mandela.ac.za 

Professor Madéle Tait Marketing Management Services Marketing, Customer 
Relationship Management 
 

E-mail address: 
madele.tait@mandela.ac.za 
Cell number: 083 779 2116 
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